Hammonton High School Contact Person: Florence LaGuardia
Phone :  609-567-7000  ext. 337
Fax:        609-567-8679 
Hours: Monday-Friday 7:30 a.m.- 2:30 p.m.
 High School Child Study Team Members:
Brittany Brody School Psychologist, Case Manager for Grades 9th – 12th  
609-567-7000 Ext. 362;  bbrody@hammontonps.org

Michelle Coia LDT-C, Case Manager for Grades 9th - 12th  
609-567-7000 Ext. 365;  mcoia@hammontonps.org

Mary Beth Green Social Worker, Case Manager for Grades 9th -12th  
609-567-7000 Ext. 363;  mgreen@hammontonps.org

Carrie Pasquarello Social Worker, Case Manager for Grades 9th -12th 
609-567-7000 Ext. 247; cpasquarello@hammontonps.org

Jessica Sacco Speech & Language Pathologist, Case Manager for Speech Only
609-567-7007 Ext. 297; jsacco@hammontonps.org

Lawrence Semprevivo Behavioral Therapist
609-567-7000 Ext. 245; lsemprevivo@hammontonps.org
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